10 Order Online At www.magnetics.com Or Email Us At imi@magnetics.com
Stay safe. This extremely powerful On/Off Permanent Rare Earth magnet lets you guide loads into position without being in
close proximity.  Attach the On/Off permanent magnet to a corner or along the side of your load.  As the load is lifted, the
Load Control Magnet’s articulating connection to the lightweight telescoping pole allows you to control and position the
load exactly where you want without endangering yourself, others or expensive equipment, should your lifting device fail.
Features
• Powerful On/Off Rare Earth Magnet
• Works on Flat and Pipe
• Pole telescopes from 6’ to 12’
• Buy the magnet separately, use your own pole
LCM0150-01
Load Control Magnet
Hold - lbs (kg) Pole Included Length (in) Extended Length (in) Weight (lbs) Model No.
150 (68.04) No 7 N/A 1.20 LCM0150-01
150 (68.04) Yes 80 147 2.70 LCM0150-02
450 (204.12) No 8.50 N/A 4.70 LCM0450-01
450 (204.12) Yes 83 150 6.20 LCM0450-02
1000 (453.60) No 9.75 N/A 10.95 LCM1000-01
1000 (453.60) Yes 87.25 151.25 12.45 LCM1000-02
Note: Magnet connector accepts a standard paint roller handle extension thread.
LCM0150-02
ELECTROMAGNET, BATTERY LIFTS & LOAD CONTROL
Battery Lift Magnets (BLM) operate from a self-contained automotive type battery (not included),

Height
(in)
Overall
Height
(in)
Bail
Height
(in)
Bail
Width
(in)
Weight
(lbs)
RELM06 1,000 120 85 0.8 6 3 6 1-5/16 1-5/16 30
RELM08 2,000 120 130 1.1 8 4-1/8 7-3/8 1-5/16 1-5/16 58
RELM10 3,000 120 170 1.5 10 4-3/8 8-3/8 1-5/16 1-5/16 86
RELM12 4,500 120 200 2.0 12 5-1/4 9-1/4 1-3/4 1-3/4 152
RELM16 8,000 120 310 3.0 16 6-3/4 12-3/4 6 3-1/2 365
RELM20 12,000 120 570 5.0 20 7-1/2 14 7 4 545
*RELM Working Load Limit (WLL) Values are stated at 50% of Breakaway Value. Design Factor 2:1.
Round Electromagnet Lifts
For more information on this product,
contact us by phone, email or visit our